Saturday Club name…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Please complete the table below with all of your planned home fixtures (excluding cup matches)
	Date
	Home Fixtures

	Saturday 6 September
	

	Saturday 13 September
	

	Saturday 20 September
	

	Saturday 27 September
	

	Saturday 4 October
	

	Saturday 11 October
	

	Saturday 18 October
	

	Saturday 25 October
	

	Saturday 1 November
	

	Saturday 8 November
	

	Saturday 15 November
	

	Saturday 22 November
	

	Saturday 29 November
	

	Saturday 6 December
	

	Saturday 13 December
	

	Saturday 20 December
	No Play

	Saturday 27 December
	No Play

	Saturday 3 January
	

	Saturday 10 January
	

	Saturday 17 January
	

	Saturday 24 January
	

	Saturday 31 January
	

	Saturday 7 February
	

	Saturday 14 February
	

	Saturday 21 February
	

	Saturday 28 February
	

	Saturday 7 March
	

	Saturday 14 March
	

	Saturday 21 March
	

	Saturday 28 March
	

	Saturday 4 April
	

	Saturday 11 April
	

	Saturday 18 April
	

	Saturday 25 April
	



Sunday Club Name………………………………………………………………………………………………..
Please complete the table below with all of your planned home fixtures (excluding cup matches)
	Date
	Home Fixtures

	Sunday 7 September
	

	Sunday 14 September
	

	Sunday 21 September
	

	Sunday 28 September
	

	Sunday 5 October
	

	Sunday 12 October
	

	Sunday 19 October
	

	Sunday 26 October
	

	Sunday 2 November
	

	Sunday 9 November
	

	Sunday 16 November
	

	Sunday 23 November
	

	Sunday 30 November
	

	Sunday 7 December
	

	Sunday 14 December
	

	Sunday 21 December
	No play

	Sunday 28 December
	No play

	Sunday 4 January
	

	Sunday 11 January
	

	Sunday 18 January
	

	Sunday 25 January
	

	Sunday 1 February
	

	Sunday 8 February
	

	Sunday 15 February
	

	Sunday 22 February
	

	Sunday 1 March
	

	Sunday 8 March
	

	Sunday 15 March
	

	Sunday 22 March
	

	Sunday 29 March
	

	Sunday 5 April
	No Play

	Sunday 12 April
	

	Sunday 19 April
	

	Sunday 26 April
	







